
Day Date Time Public Body Location Address

Tuesday January 2 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Wednesday January 3 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Wednesday January 3 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Wednesday January 3 7:00 PM Foreign Fire Insurance Board Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Monday January 8 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Board Highland Communications Services 192 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday January 16 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday January 16 7:00 PM Parks & Recreation Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Wednesday January 24 4:00 PM Cemetery Board of Managers Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Thursday January 25 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Wednesday January 31 8:15 AM Police Pension Board Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Monday February 5 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday February 6 4:00 PM Tree Commission Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Wednesday February 7 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Wednesday February 7 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday February 20 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Tuesday February 20 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday February 27 6:30 PM Historical Commission Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Monday March 4 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Wednesday March 6 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Wednesday March 6 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Monday March 18 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday March 19 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Tuesday March 19 7:00 PM Parks & Recreation Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Thursday March 21 7:00 PM Silver Lake Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Monday April 1 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday April 2 4:00 PM Tree Commission Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Wednesday April 3 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Wednesday April 3 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Wednesday April 3 7:00 PM Foreign Fire Insurance Board Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Monday April 8 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Board Highland Communications Services 192 Woodcrest Drive

Monday April 15 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday April 16 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Tuesday April 23 6:30 PM Historical Commission Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Wednesday April 24 4:00 PM Cemetery Board of Managers Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Wednesday May 1 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Wednesday May 1 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Friday May 3 8:15 AM Police Pension Board Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Monday May 6 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Monday May 20 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday May 21 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Monday June 3 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Wednesday June 5 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Wednesday June 5 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Monday June 17 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday June 18 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Tuesday June 25 6:30 PM Historical Commission Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Wednesday July 31 8:15 AM Police Pension Board Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Monday July 1 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Wednesday July 3 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Wednesday July 3 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Wednesday July 3 7:00 PM Foreign Fire Insurance Board Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Monday July 8 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Board Highland Communications Services 192 Woodcrest Drive

Monday July 15 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday July 16 7:00 PM Parks & Recreation Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Thursday July 18 7:00 PM Silver Lake Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Wednesday July 24 4:00 PM Cemetery Board of Managers Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Monday August 5 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Wednesday August 7 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Wednesday August 7 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Monday August 19 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday August 20 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Tuesday August 27 6:30 PM Historical Commission Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Tuesday September 3 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Wednesday September 4 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Wednesday September 4 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Monday September 16 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday September 17 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Tuesday October 1 4:00 PM Tree Commission Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Wednesday October 2 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Wednesday October 2 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Wednesday October 2 7:00 PM Foreign Fire Insurance Board Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Monday October 7 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Monday October 14 7:00 PM Telecommunications Advisory Board Highland Communications Services 192 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday October 15 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Wednesday October 16 11:30 AM Police Pension Board Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Thursday October 17 7:00 PM Silver Lake Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Monday October 21 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday October 22 6:30 PM Historical Commission Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Wednesday October 23 4:00 PM Cemetery Board of Managers Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Monday November 4 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Wednesday November 6 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Wednesday November 6 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Monday November 18 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday November 19 5:00 PM Library Board of Trustees Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street

Tuesday November 19 7:00 PM Parks & Recreation Advisory Commission Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Monday December 2 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday December 3 4:00 PM Tree Commission Korte Recreation Center #1 Nagel Drive

Wednesday December 4 12:00 PM Industrial Development Commission Highland Public Safety Building 12990 Troxler Avenue

Wednesday December 4 7:00 PM Combined Planning Zoning Board Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Monday December 16 6:30 PM City Council Highland Area Seniors' Center 187 Woodcrest Drive

Tuesday December 17 6:30 PM Historical Commission Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library 1001 Ninth Street
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To be posted:  December 30, 2023
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The Highland Police and Fire Commission only meets as needed.  No regular meetings scheduled at time of posting.

The Highland Liquor Control Commission only meets as needed.  No regular meetings scheduled at the time of posting.

A meeting of the Highland Combined Planning Zoning Board may be cancelled if there are no agenda items to address.

The Historical Commission has changed their meeting schedule and will now meet the 4th Tuesday of every other month beginning February 2024.

The City Council amended the Highland Municipal Code regarding start time of their meetings by ordinance passed on August 7, 2023 (eff. 9-1-23) .
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City of Highland, Illinois

2024 List of Meeting Dates of the City Council and Boards and Commissions

This schedule will be amended when City Hall reopens, to reflect change of meeting location for City Council and certain other boards.
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